 USB A type connector (USB Slave)
 eRIC-SIGFOX, Sigfox modem
 AT command control
 SMA Antenna connector
Introducing the eRIC-SIGFOX-USB Sigfox enabled USB dongle for
industrial Sigfox applications.
The eRIC-SIGFOX-USB dongle is fully USB compatible, offering
customers a simple, ready-to-use and flexible Sigfox modem for

- 1 x eRIC-SIGFOX-USB USB Dongle & SMA dipole antenna.
- Optional 12 month Sigfox Subscription with 140* Uplink messages, 4* Downlink messages.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
eRIC-SIGFOX-USB eRIC-SIGFOX USB Dongle with SMA dipole antenna.
eRIC-SIGFOX-USB-140 Sigfox subscription, 12 months, 140 messages uplink, 4
messages downlink per day.
Visit www.lprs.co.uk for more information
Contact LPRS for more information:
 For mo
Category Specification
Wireless Type 868.2MHz SIGFOX (EU) Network.
Control AT Command.
Modes Sigfox Modem.
Power USB.
Connector USB A Type.
Antenna SMA Connector (Female) / SMA Dipole antenna.
Uplink Messages Maximum of 140 per day, 12 bytes payload per message.
Downlink Messages Maximum of 4 per day, 8 bytes payload per message.
Physical
Plastic Housing Supplied without housing.
Housing available on request.
Customize Customer specific modification available.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for lprs manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ANT-SR900  ER400RS  ER-EVK-01  ER400TS  ER-EVK-SIGFOX  ERIC9  ANT-SS400  LPRS-ANT-868-DP-N-F  ERIC-SIGFOX-USB
ERA-ARDUINO-S900  ANT-RP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-BOB  eRIC9-DK  ERIC4-USB  eRIC4-DK  LPRS-UFL-N-N-100-SMA-S-F-B  eRA-
900USB-EK  ANT-RRP915SMA-Y  eRIC9-DUINO  ANT-SS433  eRA900TRS-FCC  ANT-WP868SMA-Y  eRIC-SIGFOX  eRIC-LoRa  ANT-
900MS  ANT-SS2.4G  ANT-433MS  ANT-SR433  ER400TRS-02  ERA-LORA  ANT-900MR  ANT-2.4G  RG174 150MM  RG174 300MM
eRIC4  SMARA CONNECTOR  ANT-SS900  SMA CONNECTOR